ACCOGLIENZA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

COGNOME

BONOMOLO

PACE

D’ANGELA

BONDONI

FLANDINA

GUIDA

BAIAMONTE

MANISCALCO

BRONTI

LABRUZZO

MARSALA

SCIBILIA

RISERVE

NUCCIO

LA MONICA

VELARDI

PERLONGO

NOME

FRANCESCA

CLAUDIA

NOEMI

MARIKA

ALESSANDRO

SAMUELE

GIACOMO

DAYANA

ROBERTA

FRANCESCA

NOEMI

MARIKA

GABRIELE

SERENA

ANGELA

CHIARA

CLASSE

3DA

4AA

3DA

3DA

4AA

4AA

3BA

4CA

3AA

3DA

4CA

3BA

3AA

3AA

3DA

3AA

TOTALE

38,08
37,69
37,08
36.08
34,77
34,77
34,17
34,15
34,08
33,42
33,23

33,08

32,67
32,58
32,33

31,17

DOCUMENTO



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

GRECO

GIGLIO

DI CARLO

BAZZANO

MARTINES D’ALU’

PORCELLI

TUMMINELLO

DESIRE’
ELISABETH

GIORGIA

ANTONINO

DENISE

GIULIA

JESSICA

3AA

3BA

3AA

3CA

3BA

4DA

4BA

30,25
30,25
28,83
28,67

27,33

26,62

24

Sospensione del giudizio



